
ACCORD Meeting Dates, 2015 
 
The Anniversary to Commemorate the Civil Rights Demonstrations, Inc. (ACCORD) General Meetings(in 
bold) and Special Committee Meetings (italicized) will be held 6-7:30 PM, at the Rudcarlie Building, 79 
Bridge Street, St. Augustine, FL on the following dates: 

 

Tuesday, January 20, 2015 
 
 

Tuesday, February 16, 2015 
 
 

Monday, March 16, 2015 
 
 

Monday, April 20, 2015 
 
 

Monday, May 18, 2015 
 
 

Monday, June 15, 2015 
 
 

Monday, July 20, 2015 
 
 

Monday, August 17, 2015 
 

Monday, September 21, 2015 
 
 

Monday, October 19, 2015 
 
 

Monday, November 16, 2015 
 
 

Monday, December 21, 2015 
Christmas Party 

 

First Meeting in 2016 also Scheduled for: 
Tuesday, January 19, 2016 

 

http://www.accordfreedomtrail.org/79bridge.html
http://www.accordfreedomtrail.org/79bridge.html

